
Cost /

Room Bed Bath Person

$1,135 Single Occupancy

$910 Double Occupancy

$1,135 Single Ocupancy

$910 Double Occupancy

Retreat Fees Include:

5 Nights Lodging

2 Hosted Dinners

All Yoga, Meditation & Breathing (at least once a day)

Group Hikes (including park access)

NOT Included in Retreat Fees:

Airfare

Ground Transportation

Most Meals

Zen Room King Private

Green Room King Private

Purple Room Queen Private

Jade Room Queen Private

Bunk Room Bed #1 Bunk Shared

View Room (Office) Full Bed 1/2 Bath

Dark Green Room Queen Shared

(no closet)

Yoga in Sedona Sunrise/Sunset Retreat 2016

Pricing and Accommodations

Bunk Room Bed #2 Bunk Shared

$1,075

$1,075

$1,025

$975

$915

$855

$855

"Small" Room Single Shared


